Startjahr
1885
1915
1929
1929
1934
1939
1944
1950
1950

Endjahr Ort

1885Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1915Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1929Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1929Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1934Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1939Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1944Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950Langenthal (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema
110Getreide:
150Getreide:

60.72Getreide:
60.72Getreide:
53.87Getreide:
59.6Getreide:
101.28Getreide:
0Getreide:
76.41Getreide:

a
a

Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
Anbauflache insgesamt (ha)
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